HenanHenanHenanHenan BEBONBEBONBEBONBEBON internationalinternationalinternationalinternational co.,ltdco.,ltdco.,ltdco.,ltd
BebonBebonBebonBebon crushercrushercrushercrusher —— jawjawjawjaw crusher,conecrusher,conecrusher,conecrusher,cone crusher,gyratorycrusher,gyratorycrusher,gyratorycrusher,gyratory crusher,ballcrusher,ballcrusher,ballcrusher,ball millmillmillmill
Fax: 0086-371-86011881 MSN:beboncrusher@hotmail.com
Skype：beboncrusher Web:http://www.beboncrusher.com
Oficina Dir: 2801 B# International enteprise center Zhengzhou city in China.
SSSSymonsymonsymonsymons CCCConeoneoneone CCCCrusherrusherrusherrusher
SymonsSymonsSymonsSymons ConeConeConeCone CrusherCrusherCrusherCrusher profile:profile:profile:profile:

Feed Opening
(mm)
Capacity
（t/h）
Power
(KW)
Weight
(KG)
Size
( L×W×H)
(mm)
Opening
Side”B”
Closed
Side”B”
PSGB-0910 Fine 910 9-22 102 85 45-91
75
9980
2656×1636×2241
PSGB-0917 Coarse 917 13-38 175 150 59-163
PSGB-0918 Extra
Coarse
918 25-38 178 150 118-163
PSGB-1313 Fine 1313 13-31 137 115 109-181
160 22460 2983×1866×3156
PSGB-1321 Medium 1321 16-38 210 178 132-253
PSGB-1324 Coarse 1324 19-51 241 205 172-349
PSGB-1325 Extra
Coarse
1325 25-51 259 220 236-358
PSGB-1620 Fine 1620 16-38 209 178 180-327
220 43270 3941×2954×3771
PSGB-1624 Medium 1624 22-51 241 205 258-417
PSGB-1626 Coarse 1626 25-64 269 228 299-635
PSGB-1636 Extra
Coarse
1636 38-64 368 313 431-630
Note : Any change of technical data shall not be advised additionally.

A(mm)
Feed Opening (mm)
Capacity
t/h
Power
(KW)
Weight
(KG)
Size
( L×W×H)
(mm)
Opening
Side”B”
Closed
Side”B”
PSGD-0904 Fine 904 3-13 41 35 27-90
75 10530 2656×1636×2241
PSGD-0906 Coarse 906 3-16 76 65 27-100
PSGD-0907 Extra
Coarse
907 6-19 102 85 59-129
PSGD-1306 Fine 1306 3-16 64 54 36-163
160 22590 2983×1866×3156
PSGD-1308 Medium 1308 6-16 89 76 82-163
PSGD-1310 Coarse 1310 8-25 105 89 109-227
PSGD-1313 Extra
Coarse
1313 16-25 133 113 209-236
PSGD-1607 Fine 1607 5-13 70 60 90-209
220 43870 3941×2954×3771
PSGD-1608 Medium 1608 6-19 89 76 136-281
PSGD-1613 Coarse 1613 10-25 133 113 190-336
PSGD-1614 Extra
Coarse
1614 13-25 133 113 253-336
HenanHenanHenanHenan BEBONBEBONBEBONBEBON internationalinternationalinternationalinternational co.,ltdco.,ltdco.,ltdco.,ltd